
8/23/2024 9:13:24 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For VE 3 PM  VETERANS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:VE 3 PM 

501

VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:03 pm

28:43

7.69 mi.

28

28

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARYORIGIN 28

3:37 pm LAUREL HILL AVE @ SUNNYSIDE AVESTART 5

3:39 pm LAUREL HILL AVE @ CENTER STSTOP 5

3:41 pm LAUREL HILL @ WINCHESTER STSTOP 4

3:42 pm 52 LAUREL HILL AVESTOP 1

3:43 pm 29 TALMAN STSTOP 1

3:44 pm 165 TALMAN STSTOP 1

3:47 pm LAUREL HILL AVE @ RIVER AVESTOP 2

3:48 pm LAUREL HILL AVE @ WALNUT STSTOP 6

3:50 pm 283 LAUREL HILL AVENUESTOP 1

3:51 pm LAUREL HILL / THERMOSSTOP 2

3:52 pm 306 LAUREL HILL AVEEND

4:03 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 9:13:24 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For VE 6 PM  VETERANS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:VE 6 PM 

510

VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:14 pm

39:17

11.17 mi.

37

37

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARYORIGIN 37

3:41 pm 81 CORNING RDSTART 1

3:42 pm GILLETTE RD @ ADELAIDE RDSTOP 7

3:46 pm 13 DONAHUE DRSTOP 4

3:47 pm 32 DONAHUE DRSTOP 3

3:48 pm DONAHUE DR @ QUARTO RDSTOP 4

3:50 pm 56 QUARTO RDSTOP 5

3:51 pm 29 QUARTO RDSTOP 1

3:52 pm QUARTO RD/ HILLSIDE CTSTOP 3

3:57 pm 19 PARK STSTOP 2

3:58 pm CLIFF ST @ ROBBINS CTSTOP 4

3:59 pm CLIFF@ARCADIASTOP 1

4:02 pm 72 COIT STSTOP 1

4:03 pm 52 ASYLUM ST.STOP 1

4:04 pm ASLYUM ST @ WEST PEARLEND

4:14 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 9:13:24 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For VE 1 PM  VETERANS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:VE 1 PM 

512

VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:06 pm

31:42

6.48 mi.

51

51

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARYORIGIN 51

3:39 pm 287 MAIN STSTOP 1

3:41 pm CLIFF ST @ HAWTHORNE STSTOP 4

3:42 pm CLIFF ST @ CLIFF PLACESTOP 3

3:43 pm OAK ST @ HOBART AVESTOP 14

3:46 pm 35 BOSWELL AVENUESTOP 1

3:47 pm ROATH ST @ DIVISION STSTOP 8

3:49 pm ROATH ST @ MULLINS STSTOP 1

3:50 pm 68 ROATH STSTOP 2

3:51 pm CLIFFST @ NORTH CLIFF STSTOP 5

3:53 pm 129 CLIFF STSTOP 5

3:56 pm 129 CLIFF STSTOP 1

3:57 pm CLIFFST @ NORTH CLIFF STSTOP 3

3:58 pm 29 ROATH STREETSTOP 1

3:59 pm ROATH ST @ MULLINS STSTOP 1

3:59 pm 115 ROATH STSTOP 1

4:00 pm 115 ROATH STEND

4:06 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 9:13:24 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For VE 4 PM  VETERANS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:VE 4 PM 

513

VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:11 pm

36:22

10.75 mi.

27

27

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARYORIGIN 27

3:35 pm CROUCH AVE @ SUNSET AVESTOP 1

3:36 pm 42 YERRINGTON AVESTOP 2

3:37 pm YERRINGTON AVE @ WATROUS AVESTOP 4

3:39 pm PARKING LOT BEHIND FIREHOUSESTOP 7

3:41 pm 543 OLD LAUREL HILL RD 1STOP 1

3:45 pm 594 LAUREL HILL RDSTOP 2

3:46 pm 23 RIDGEWOOD DRSTOP 1

3:47 pm 62 RIDGEWOOD DRSTOP 1

3:48 pm 8 LAUREL CIRCLE DRIVESTOP 1

3:50 pm 568 LAUREL HILL RDSTOP 1

3:51 pm 434 LAUREL HILL AVE,STOP 3

3:57 pm 68 NORTH MAIN STSTOP 1

4:01 pm 36 LINCOLN AVEEND 2

4:11 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 9:13:24 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For VE 5 PM  VETERANS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:VE 5 PM 

527

VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:09 pm

34:27

9.64 mi.

28

28

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARYORIGIN 28

3:40 pm Corner of Hamilton & Stanton AveSTART 1

3:43 pm 449 HAMILTON AVESTOP 1

3:43 pm 94 SMITH AVE,STOP 8

3:46 pm 48  MOWRY AVESTOP 1

3:47 pm MOWRY AVE @ BURTON AVESTOP 1

3:48 pm REAR OF 128 SMITH AVESTOP 1

3:49 pm 41 WHITTINGTON AVENUESTOP 3

3:50 pm WHITTINGTON AVE @ JAMES STSTOP 2

3:51 pm ROOSEVELT AVE @ ANDREW AVESTOP 1

3:54 pm 7 SMITH AVESTOP 1

3:55 pm 81 SMITH AVESTOP 1

3:58 pm 30 HAMILTON AVESTOP 1

3:59 pm HAMILTON AVE @ HEDGE AVESTOP 4

4:04 pm 326 CENTRAL AVENUESTOP 2

4:05 pm 328 CENTRAL AVEEND

4:09 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 9:13:24 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For VE 2 PM  VETERANS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:VE 2 PM 

534

VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:14 pm

39:39

10.69 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARYORIGIN 48

3:40 pm 445 E MAIN STSTART 2

3:40 pm EAST MAIN ST @ PENOBSCOT STSTOP 4

3:42 pm 457 EAST MAIN STREETSTOP 5

3:44 pm EAST MAIN ST @ HAMMOND AVESTOP 5

3:45 pm 14 STONINGTON RDSTOP 1

3:46 pm 102 STONINGTON RDSTOP 1

3:50 pm 102 STONINGTON RD / STONINGTON ESTATESSTOP 5

3:53 pm 120 PALMER STSTOP 3

3:54 pm 80 PALMER ST,STOP 1

3:54 pm 50 PALMER ST/ENTRANCE TO APARTMENTSSTOP 6

3:57 pm 30 HAMILTON AVENUESTOP 1

3:59 pm PALMER ST EXT @ GARDEN STSTOP 4

4:01 pm 632 EAST MAIN STSTOP 2

4:02 pm 502 E MAIN STSTOP 6

4:06 pm 321 MAIN STREETEND 2

4:14 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE


